ZD Series Active Differential Probes
1.5 GHz, 1 GHz, and 500 MHz
ZD SERIES ACTIVE DIFFERENTIAL PROBESZD SERIES ACTIVE DIFFERENTIAL PROBES
2
The ZD Series probes provide
wide dynamic range, excellent
noise and loading performance
and an extensive set of probe tips,

< 1.0 pF
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATIONSPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information
Product Description Product Code
500 MHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD500
1 GHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD1000
1.5 GHz, 1.0 pF, 1 MΩ Active Differential Probe ZD1500
Standard Accessories
Y Lead Adapter, Qty 1 PACC-ZD001
Solder-In Lead, Qty 2 PACC-ZD002
Long Spring Loaded Bendable Ground, Qty 2 PACC-ZD003
Tip Saver, Qty 2 PACC-ZD004
Swivel Tip Adapter PACC-ZD005
Small IC Adapter, Qty 2 PACC-ZD006
Micro Pogo Pin Tip, Qty 6 PACC-ZD009
Right Angle Connector Short, Qty 2 PACC-LD003
Product Description Product Code
Right Angle Connector Long, Qty 2 PACC-LD004
Micrograbber, Qty 2 PK006-4
Minigrabber, Qty 2 PACC-CL001
Short Spring Loaded Bendable Ground, Qty 2 PACC-CD008
Probe Calibration Fixture, Qty 1 PCF200
ZD Replacement Kit PK111
Hands Free Probe Holder, Qty1 PACC-MS001
Customer Service
LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested to ensure high
reliability. In the unlikely event you experience difficulties, our digital oscilloscopes
are fully warranted for three years and our probes are warranted for one year.